
2026 ANNUAL CALENDAR & HOLIDAYS
HOLIDAY DATE FNT BOC

New Year’s Day (observed) Thursday, January 1 Closed Closed

Martin Luther King Jr. Day Monday, January 19 Closed Closed

Presidents Day Monday, February 16 Closed Closed

Prince Kuhio Thursday, March 26 Open Closed

Good Friday Friday, April 3 Open Closed

Memorial Day Monday, May 25 Closed Closed

King Kamehameha Day Thursday, June 11 Open Closed

Juneteenth Friday, June 19 Open Open

Independence Day Friday, July 3 Closed Closed

Statehood Day Friday, August 21 Open Closed

Labor Day Monday, September 7 Closed Closed

Columbus Day Monday, October 12 Open Open

General Election Day Tuesday, November 3 Open Closed

Veterans' Day Wednesday, November 11 Closed Closed

Thanksgiving Thursday, November 26 Closed Closed

Day after Thanksgiving Friday, November 27 Closed Open

Christmas Holiday Friday, December 25 Closed Closed

 FNT Holiday & BOC Holiday |  FNT Only Holiday |  BOC Only Holiday |  Observed Holiday
Dates are subject to change. For more info visit dhrd.hawaii.gov/state-observed-holidays/
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2026 Year at a Glance For Your Successful Closings 


